Nozdrin Valerii Mykolaiovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
1972

Magqistralni Pipelines of Ukraine PJSC, Chairman of the
Board

June 30, 2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15710
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15710

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS



Nozdrina Larysa Serhiivna

Nozdrin Andrii Valeriiovych

Svirin Vadym Volodymyrovych

State Audit Service of Ukraine , Deputy
Chairman for Digital Development, Digital
Transformations and Digitization

Rusyn Maryna Ivanivna
Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine P)SC , Board
Member

Prokopiv Ihor Bohdanovych
Ukrainian State Production Enterprise Izotop ,
Head

Nualan Fabris
Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine PJSC , Member
of the Supervisory Board

Morozov Dmytro Mykhailovych
PJSC "Ukrtransgaz" , Head of the Audit
Committee

Marievych Kostiantyn Mykhailovych
Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine , MepLuuni
3aCTynHUK [lep>xaBHOro cekpeTaps

wife

son
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business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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Luchinkina Karina
Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine PJSC , Member
of the Supervisory Board

Khymko Myroslav Petrovych
PJSC "Ukrtransgaz" , Chairman of the Board

Kartava Oksana Serhiivna
Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine P)SC , Board
Member

Chadam Yan
Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine PJSC , Member
of the Supervisory Board

Bolts Valter
Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine P)SC , Chairman
of Supervisory Board

[ |
Auditskas Adomas Azuolas

Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine PJSC ,
3aCTyﬂHVIK ros10Bu HaFJ'Iﬂ)J,OBO'I' paan

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018 AI1"YABI I3oTon", 3aCTynHUK 53 774,28
anpekTopa 3 iHaHCiB

2017 TIAT "MaricTpanbHi 272 724,75
rasonposoaun YkpaiHu",
BukoHyto4mn 060B'A3kM ronosu
npaBfiHHS

[

7 290,86

8 757,18


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c535ecbe-0dc2-42e0-a5ac-8798a81792e5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_54317c9e-d110-4af7-be9c-9e3b147e0e9a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH 435 233,00

UAH 463 311,00

304
956,00

1584
824,00

134
000,00

110
000,00

217
011,00

1803
611,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2018 — — 380.6 sgq. m
(3)

2017 — — 495.3 sg. m
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c535ecbe-0dc2-42e0-a5ac-8798a81792e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54317c9e-d110-4af7-be9c-9e3b147e0e9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c535ecbe-0dc2-42e0-a5ac-8798a81792e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54317c9e-d110-4af7-be9c-9e3b147e0e9a

VEHICLES:

2018 —
2017 —
il
CAREER:
Jan. 1, 2017 — till June 30, 2018 Magistralni Pipelines of Ukraine
PJSC, Chairman of the Board
March 9, 2016 — till Dec. 31, 2016 PJSC "Ukrtransgaz", Board
Member
BANK ACCOUNTS:
Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c535ecbe-0dc2-42e0-a5ac-8798a81792e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54317c9e-d110-4af7-be9c-9e3b147e0e9a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15710
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15710
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11309
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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